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KADUX 1 recessed fitting
single-headed, QPAR111, square, brushed aluminium, max. 75W

Article number

Light distribution type 1
Feed-in capability

LBS code

Lamp

Lampholder / Socket

Number of light sources

Lamp included
Installation length
Installation width
Installation depth
Length

Width

Height

Net weight

Gross weight
Voltage

Max. wattage
Protection class
Material

Colour

Way of mounting
Energy efficiency class
fastCalcEnabled
ranking

Catalogue page

The KADUX recessed fitting series has a robust housing with

115546
Direct

No

QPAR111
QPAR111
GU10

1

No

17 cm

17 cm

15 cm

19.5 cm
19.5cm

14 cm

1.1 kg

1.523 kg

230 ~50 Volts
75 Watt

I
Aluminium/steel

brushed aluminium

Recessed ceiling mounting

A++

No

200

BIG WHITE 2017: 453

appealing, high-quality looks. The lamp holders of this ES111 high-
voltage version are multi-directional, allowing individual focus of the
light beam. The KADUX 1 recessed fitting comes ready for direct

connection to 230V mains.
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